
Big Data Energy Carrie Rohrer carrie.rohrer@bigdataenergy.com
BP Energy Retail Company, LLC Denise Mello denise.mello@bp.com
BP Energy Retail Company, LLC Krishan Ramgulam krishan.ramgulam@bp.com
Calpine Community Energy James Lattos james.lattos@calpinesolutions.com
Calpine Community Energy Jhelum Bagchi jhelum.bagchi@calpinesolutions.com
Calpine Community Energy Josh Brock joshua.brock@calpine.com
Calpine Community Energy Paul Soco paul.soco@calpinesolutions.com
Calpine Community Energy Sam Schmidt sam.schmidt@calpinesolutions.com
CES-Ltd Jim Wade jwade@ces-ltd.com
Clean Sky Audrey Estrada
Colonial Power Group Stuart Ormsbee sormsbee@colonialpowergroup.com
Community Choice Partners on behalf of CPCNH Samuel Golding golding@communitychoicepartners.com
Consumer Advocate Donald Kreis donald.m.kreis@oca.nh.gov
CPCNH Clifton Below clifton.below@communitypowernh.gov
Customized Energy Solutions Charles Adzema cadzema@ces-ltd.com
DOE Amanda Noonan amanda.o.noonan@energy.nh.gov
DOE Elizabeth Nixon elizabeth.r.nixon@energy.nh.gov
DOE Jacqueline Trottier jacqueline.m.trottier@energy.nh.gov
DOE Matthew Young matthew.c.young@energy.nh.gov
Earth Etch Tom Dougherty tdougherty@earthetch.com
Earth Etch Tom Rankin trankin@earthetch.com
ENGIE Alex De La Rosa alex.delarosa@engie.com
ENGIE Dayna Doize dayna.doize@engie.com
ENH Power Kristen Dickson (Joseph) kjoseph@sparkenergy.com
ESG Global Monica Neibert mneibert@esgglobal.com
Eversource Aaron Downing aaron.downing@eversource.com
Eversource Aaron Downing supplierservicesnh@eversource.com
Eversource Daryush Donyavi daryush.donyavi@eversource.com
Eversource David Wiesner
Eversource Jessica Chiavara jessica.chiavara@eversource.com
Eversource Katherine Provencher katherine.provencher@eversource.com
Eversource Melissa Gagliardi melissa.gagliardi@eversource.com
Eversource Sandra Gagnon sandra.gagnon@eversource.com
Eversource Warren Boutin warren.boutin@eversource.com
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IGS Energy Holly Haas hhaas@igsenergy.com
Intelometry Brandon Siegel brandon.siegel@intelometry.com
Liberty Utilities Bob Garcia robert.garcia@libertyutilities.com
Liberty Utilities Melyssa Flaherty melyssa.flaherty@libertyutilities.com
Liberty Utilities Michael Sheehan michael.sheehan@libertyutilities.com
Mission:Data Coalition Michael Murray michael@missiondata.io
NH Electric Co-Op Jeremy Clark clarkj@nhec.com
NH Electric Co-Op Leejae Karinja karinjal@nhec.com
NH Electric Co-Op Mark Patten pattenm@nhec.com
NH Electric Co-Op Mel Querry querrym@nhec.com
NRG, Direct Energy, Xoom Angela Schorr Angela.Schorr@nrg.com
NRG, Direct Energy, Xoom Julie Goodchild USNUtilityContact@directenergy.com
NRG, Direct Energy, Xoom Rebecca Schoen rebecca.schoen@nrg.com
NRG, Direct Energy, Xoom Ross Chance chance.ross@nrg.com
Standard Power Bob Hayden b.hayden@standardpower.com
Standard Power Emily Manns e.manns@standardpower.com
Standard Power Ryan Polson r.polson@standardpower.com
Systrends Joe Lindsay joe.lindsay@systrends.com
Systrends Sree Desai sreedhar.desai@systrends.com
Town Square Energy Charles Paress cparess@genieretail.com
Town Square Energy Joel Charlesworth jcharlesworth@townsquareenergy.com
Unitil Alice Davey daveya@unitil.com
Unitil Evan Leake Leakee@unitil.com
Unitil Jeff Pentz pentzj@unitil.com
Unitil Jeremy Haynes haynesj@unitil.com
Unitil Nina Crucitti crucitti@unitil.com
Unitil Robert Page pager@unitil.com
Vertex One Franklin Nunes Franklin.Nunes@vertexone.net
VistraCorp Barbara Schultz barbara.schultz@vistracorp.com
Xoom Energy Christina Binmore cbinmore@xoomenergy.com

Andrea Fowler
Maureen Kosen
Steven Pliler
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